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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps TourNo 1 MORELLEC Jean-Jacques
Pass 13 2:22.123 1 2:22.123 *

Pass 33 4:37.802 2 2:15.679 *

Pass 55 6:53.183 3 2:15.381 *

Pass 74 9:07.619 4 2:14.436 *

Pass 92 11:21.146 5 2:13.527 *
Pass 111 13:36.022 6 2:14.876

Pass 130 15:51.329 7 2:15.307

Pass 148 18:06.286 8 2:14.957No 2 GUICHEN Glenn
Pass 15 2:24.253 1 2:24.253 *

Pass 37 4:47.362 2 2:23.109 *

Pass 58 7:07.530 3 2:20.168 *

Pass 78 9:29.985 4 2:22.455

Pass 97 11:50.262 5 2:20.277

Pass 118 14:10.319 6 2:20.057 *
Pass 137 16:30.445 7 2:20.126No 5 CANTEL Jocelyn Emmanuel
Pass 6 2:14.747 1 2:14.747 *

Pass 29 4:28.076 2 2:13.329 *

Pass 50 6:38.948 3 2:10.872 *

Pass 70 8:49.969 4 2:11.021

Pass 89 11:01.580 5 2:11.611

Pass 107 13:14.105 6 2:12.525

Pass 125 15:25.361 7 2:11.256

Pass 144 17:35.924 8 2:10.563 *No 6 CHEVALIER GerardNo 8 COLLIN Bruno
Pass 2 2:02.572 1 2:02.572 **

Pass 24 4:01.958 2 1:59.386 *

Pass 46 6:01.222 3 1:59.264 *
Pass 66 8:01.895 4 2:00.673

Pass 86 10:03.483 5 2:01.588

Pass 101 12:07.891 6 2:04.408

Pass 119 14:16.952 7 2:09.061

Pass 138 16:30.731 8 2:13.779No 11 CHABROL Gerard
Pass 21 2:37.494 1 2:37.494 *

Pass 43 5:00.337 2 2:22.843 *

Pass 61 7:23.696 3 2:23.359

Pass 82 9:48.014 4 2:24.318

Pass 102 12:09.646 5 2:21.632 *
Pass 121 14:31.522 6 2:21.876

Pass 140 16:55.559 7 2:24.037No 12 LAGANNE JacquesNo 14 SAUDUBRAY Samuel
Pass 4 2:03.274 1 2:03.274 *

Pass 26 4:03.585 2 2:00.311 *

Pass 47 6:01.544 3 1:57.959 **
Pass 65 8:00.339 4 1:58.795

Pass 84 9:59.406 5 1:59.067

Pass 98 12:01.325 6 2:01.919

Pass 116 14:01.628 7 2:00.303

Pass 132 16:04.083 8 2:02.455No 18 CAILLOT Felix
Pass 3 2:02.967 1 2:02.967 *

Pass 25 4:03.346 2 2:00.379 *

Pass 48 6:03.055 3 1:59.709 *

Pass 67 8:03.274 4 2:00.219

Pass 85 10:02.830 5 1:59.556 *
Pass 100 12:04.817 6 2:01.987

Pass 117 14:06.103 7 2:01.286

Pass 136 16:07.680 8 2:01.577No 21 HOURDEQUIN Philippe
Pass 11 2:19.760 1 2:19.760 *
Pass 35 4:39.956 2 2:20.196No 23 BOUL YannickNo 29 BATISSE DenisNo 36 CHARTIER Bruno
Pass 20 2:32.454 1 2:32.454 *

Pass 42 5:00.129 2 2:27.675 *

Pass 63 7:27.711 3 2:27.582 *

Pass 83 9:54.789 4 2:27.078 *

Pass 105 12:24.608 5 2:29.819

Pass 124 14:52.219 6 2:27.611

Pass 143 17:19.202 7 2:26.983 *
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps TourNo 47 LABAU Gerard
Pass 16 2:26.584 1 2:26.584 *

Pass 38 4:48.751 2 2:22.167 *
In 64 7:29.297 3 2:40.546No 59 GUICHEN Jean-Francois
Pass 19 2:31.523 1 2:31.523 *

Pass 40 4:57.074 2 2:25.551 *

Pass 60 7:23.163 3 2:26.089

Pass 80 9:47.278 4 2:24.115 *
Pass 104 12:14.302 5 2:27.024

Pass 123 14:40.804 6 2:26.502

Pass 142 17:08.334 7 2:27.530No 60 CHEYLAN Kevin
Pass 7 2:14.961 1 2:14.961 *

Pass 27 4:26.567 2 2:11.606 *
Pass 51 6:39.565 3 2:12.998

Pass 71 8:51.852 4 2:12.287

Pass 90 11:04.339 5 2:12.487

Pass 109 13:17.462 6 2:13.123

Pass 128 15:46.184 7 2:28.722

Pass 147 18:00.410 8 2:14.226No 62 DE CANCELLIS Jean
Pass 17 2:27.608 1 2:27.608 *

Pass 39 4:51.305 2 2:23.697 *

Pass 59 7:14.728 3 2:23.423 *

Pass 79 9:39.384 4 2:24.656

Pass 99 12:04.072 5 2:24.688

Pass 120 14:27.947 6 2:23.875

Pass 139 16:50.908 7 2:22.961 *No 63 CHAPELLE Jean-Michel
Pass 9 2:18.474 1 2:18.474 *

Pass 32 4:35.929 2 2:17.455 *

Pass 54 6:52.051 3 2:16.122 *
Pass 75 9:10.425 4 2:18.374

Pass 94 11:30.104 5 2:19.679

Pass 113 13:49.310 6 2:19.206

Pass 133 16:06.230 7 2:16.920No 66 LE NOUVEL Gilles
Pass 8 2:15.685 1 2:15.685 *

Pass 30 4:28.412 2 2:12.727 *

Pass 52 6:40.801 3 2:12.389 *

Pass 72 8:53.106 4 2:12.305 *
Pass 91 11:08.477 5 2:15.371

Pass 110 13:23.140 6 2:14.663

Pass 127 15:37.184 7 2:14.044

Pass 146 17:51.352 8 2:14.168No 78 DE CAMARET Francois
Pass 14 2:22.725 1 2:22.725 *

Pass 36 4:41.358 2 2:18.633 *

Pass 57 6:59.738 3 2:18.380 *

Pass 77 9:17.910 4 2:18.172 *

Pass 96 11:34.249 5 2:16.339 *

Pass 115 13:50.939 6 2:16.690

Pass 135 16:07.226 7 2:16.287 *No 81 MOYON Yves
Pass 12 2:20.986 1 2:20.986 *

Pass 34 4:38.753 2 2:17.767 *

Pass 56 6:55.093 3 2:16.340 *

Pass 76 9:16.331 4 2:21.238

Pass 95 11:34.026 5 2:17.695

Pass 114 13:50.010 6 2:15.984 *
Pass 134 16:06.755 7 2:16.745No 87 MESIERZ Patrick
In 18 2:28.968 1 2:28.968 *

Out 23 2:41.446

Pass 41 4:59.809 2 2:30.841

Pass 62 7:23.698 3 2:23.889 *

Pass 81 9:47.566 4 2:23.868 *

Pass 103 12:10.595 5 2:23.029 *

Pass 122 14:32.787 6 2:22.192 *
Pass 141 16:56.080 7 2:23.293No 101 ROUANET Vincent
Pass 10 2:18.751 1 2:18.751 *

Pass 31 4:35.690 2 2:16.939 *

Pass 53 6:50.317 3 2:14.627 *
Pass 73 9:06.058 4 2:15.741

Pass 93 11:21.901 5 2:15.843

Pass 112 13:39.173 6 2:17.272

Pass 131 16:01.033 7 2:21.860

Pass 150 18:21.249 8 2:20.216No 102 RONNE Philippe
Pass 5 2:14.365 1 2:14.365 *

Pass 28 4:27.108 2 2:12.743 *

Pass 49 6:37.869 3 2:10.761 *
Pass 69 8:49.639 4 2:11.770

Pass 88 11:00.989 5 2:11.350

Pass 106 13:13.823 6 2:12.834

Pass 126 15:27.026 7 2:13.203

Pass 145 17:39.635 8 2:12.609No 112 MARCHAND Mickael
Pass 22 2:40.764 1 2:40.764 *

In 44 5:21.393 2 2:40.629 *

Out 45 5:38.393

Pass 68 8:08.322 3 2:46.929

Pass 87 10:41.730 4 2:33.408 *

Pass 108 13:16.141 5 2:34.411

Pass 129 15:49.326 6 2:33.185 *

Pass 149 18:21.084 7 2:31.758 *No 175 LEGRAND PhilippeNo 916 VAUZELLE Philippe
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